
MENU



DRINKS LIST
BEERs, ales and ciders

Birra Moretti 4.6% abv
Amstel 4.1% abv
Estrella Damm 4.6% abv
Budweiser 4.5% abv
Brewdog Wingman 4.3% abv
Brewdog Hazy Jane IPA 5% abv
Doom Bar 4.3% abv
Shipyard IPA 5% abv
Newcastle Brown Ale
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits 4.0% abv 
Bulmers Original 4.5% abv
Peroni 0.0 (Alcohol Free)

Pint / Half
Pint / Half
330ml
300ml
330ml
330ml
500ml
500ml
550ml
500ml
500ml
330ml

£6.30 / £3.25
£6.00 / £3.00

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.95
£4.75
£3.50

WINE & FIZZ

Yellow Tail Shiraz 13.5% abv
Yellow Tail Pinot Grigio 11.5% abv
Blossom Hill White Zinfandel  10% abv
Canti Prosecco 11% abv
Yellow Tail Shiraz 13.5%
Hardys VR Pinot Grigio 12% abv
Blossom Hill White Zinfandel 10% abv

175ml
175ml
175ml
175ml
75cl
75cl
75cl

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£7.50

£14.50
£14.50
£14.50

https://www.dropbox.com/t/LxeZjcf2joR6LKyS
https://www.dropbox.com/t/LxeZjcf2joR6LKyS
https://www.dropbox.com/t/LxeZjcf2joR6LKyS
https://www.dropbox.com/t/LxeZjcf2joR6LKyS
https://www.dropbox.com/t/LxeZjcf2joR6LKyS


Jack Daniels & Coke 5% abv
Bombay Sapphire & Tonic 6.5% abv
Smirnoff & Cola 5% abv
Captain Morgan's & Pepsi Max 5% abv

soft

Snacks

Kettle Crisps Salt & Vinegar
Kettle Crisps Ready Salted

£1.50
£1.50
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£2.50
£2.50

SPIRITS

330ml
250ml
250ml
250ml

£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.00

Coke
Coke Zero
Fanta
Lemonade
Still Water
Sparkling Water
Apple Juice
Orange Juice

330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml

£2.65
£2.50
£2.65
£2.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£2.50

Pringles Original Crisps
Pringles Sour Cream and Onion Crisps
Pringles Salt & Vinegar Crisps
Pringles BBQ Crisps
Dry Roasted Peanuts
Chilli & Lime Peanuts

QUENCH YOUR
THIRST



JOURNEY ONWARD®


