

DRINKS LIST

BEERS, ALES AND CIDERS

Birra Moretti 4.6% abv	Pint / Half	£6.30 / £3.25
Amstel 4.1% abv	Pint / Half	£6.00/£3.00
Estrella Damm 4.6% abv	330ml	£3.75
Budweiser 4.5% abv	300ml	£3.75
Brewdog Wingman 4.3% abv	330ml	£3.75
Brewdog Hazy Jane IPA 5% abv	330ml	£3.75
Doom Bar 4.3% abv	500ml	£4.75
Shipyard IPA 5% abv	500ml	£4.75
Newcastle Brown Ale	550ml	£4.75
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits 4.0% abv	500ml	£4.95
Bulmers Original 4.5% abv	500ml	£4.75
Peroni 0.0 (Alcohol Free)	330ml	£3.50

WINE & FIZZ

Yellow Tail Shiraz 13.5% abv	175ml	£6.50
Yellow Tail Pinot Grigio 11.5% abv	175ml	£6.50
Blossom Hill White Zinfandel 10% abv	175ml	£6.50
Canti Prosecco 11% abv	175ml	£7.50
Yellow Tail Shiraz 13.5%	75cl	£14.50
Hardys VR Pinot Grigio 12% abv	75cl	£14.50
Blossom Hill White Zinfandel 10% abv	75cl	£14.50

SPIRITS

Jack Daniels & Coke 5% abv	330ml	£6.25
Bombay Sapphire & Tonic 6.5% abv	250ml	£6.25
Smirnoff & Cola 5% abv	250ml	£6.25
Captain Morgan's & Pepsi Max 5% abv	250ml	£6.00

SOFT

Coke	330ml	£2.65
Coke Zero	330ml	£2.50
Fanta	330ml	£2.65
Lemonade	330ml	£2.50
Still Water	330ml	£2.00
Sparkling Water	330ml	£2.00
Apple Juice		£2.50
Orange Juice		£2.50

SNACKS

Kettle Crisps Salt & Vinegar	£1.50
Kettle Crisps Ready Salted	£1.50
Pringles Original Crisps	£1.75
Pringles Sour Cream and Onion Crisps	£1.75
Pringles Salt & Vinegar Crisps	£1.75
Pringles BBQ Crisps	£1.75
Dry Roasted Peanuts	£2.50
Chilli & Lime Peanuts	£2.50

QUENCH YOUR THIRST



JOURNEY ONWARD®